
Show #85781 (Jimmy Stickler): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1620. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 SCR Tearinmytequila Dedra K Stambaugh Singleton Ranches

2 1024 Wimpys Top Sail Shane Allen Brown Susan R Geiger

3 741 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Stanley Lauren N Crivelli

4 934 Moonstruck Shiner Abby C Cosenza Anica Reddick

5 218 Red Hot Frosty Jason Hershberger William B Olvey

6 871 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn

7 918 This Katz A Pepto Shadd Parkinson Christa Hampton

8 1049 Shine Bubba Shine Brittany Factor Factor, Brittany

9 968 Hi Will Do Gary L Roberts Tom Byford And Cynthia

1621. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 109 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

2 536 Boom Tang Kimmie Dillon Kimmie Dillon

3 877 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz

4 1136 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel

5 243 SS Spyderman Jenny Ricotta Silver Spur Equine, LLC

6 1284 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore

7 963 Carolina Boggie Debbi J Moriarty Debbi Moriarty

8 838 Meradas Blu Starlite Karen Matlo Karen Matlo

9 932 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn

10 282 Electric Sparks Jessica A Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

1622. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 55

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 Electric Sparks Jessica A Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

2 405 Cashin In Guns Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

3 1154 Wright On Q Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

4 1008 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

5 47 Gqh Summer Camp Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

6 403 Blazing N My Boomers Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

7 264 Miss Smart Gun RG Roxanne Burton Roxanne Burton

8 1060 Annie Oak E Donna Waddell Donna Waddell

9 348 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin

10 493 Nifty King Buggins Tara M Ihde Tara Ihde

11 242 Scootin On Thin Ice Clay Dupray Clay Dupray

12 1159 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen Melissa Wigen

1623. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1071 Smartys Hot Olena Cody Cowdell Cody Cowdell

2 1240 MJG Hollywoodroostin Jon H Gilbert Jon H Gilbert

3 157 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

4 110 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

5 866 Houston Shine Shane Allen Brown Sheryl Mease

6 1008 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

7 503 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser



Show #85781 (Jimmy Stickler): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

8 671 Im The One And Only Carly M Ramsey Jane Ramsey

9 156 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

10 361 Slic Shiner Kristi Berg Rudolph Petris

1624. AzQHA NPROR: Amateur Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 157 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 44 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

3 1169 Rumored Its A Spook Jessica Sternberg Rosanne Sternberg

4 350 Einsteins Top Whiz Madison Quintanar Madison Quintanar

5 243 SS Spyderman Jenny Ricotta Silver Spur Equine, LLC

6 348 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin

7 741 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Stanley Lauren N Crivelli

8 464 Dancin On The Marq Yvonne Disman Yvonne Disman

9 1023 Berry Best Step Susan K Harding Susan K Harding

1625. AzQHA ORTR: Open Ranch On the Rail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 157 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 44 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

3 88 Chex Out My Smokngun Robert D Johnson Amy Jo Erhardt

4 243 SS Spyderman Jenny Ricotta Silver Spur Equine, LLC

5 741 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Stanley Lauren N Crivelli

6 671 Im The One And Only Carly M Ramsey Jane Ramsey

7 938 Make N It Snappy Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma

8 852 SCR Tearinmytequila Dedra K Stambaugh Singleton Ranches

9 208 Docs Shine Olena Paige Morgan Dianne Hutchison



Show #85782 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1620. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1024 Wimpys Top Sail Shane Allen Brown Susan R Geiger

2 934 Moonstruck Shiner Abby C Cosenza Anica Reddick

3 741 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Stanley Lauren N Crivelli

4 600 Boomin In Diamonds Jase Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk

5 918 This Katz A Pepto Shadd Parkinson Christa Hampton

6 218 Red Hot Frosty Jason Hershberger William B Olvey

7 852 SCR Tearinmytequila Dedra K Stambaugh Singleton Ranches

8 871 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn

9 1049 Shine Bubba Shine Brittany Factor Factor, Brittany

1621. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 877 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz

2 536 Boom Tang Kimmie Dillon Kimmie Dillon

3 963 Carolina Boggie Debbi J Moriarty Debbi Moriarty

4 922 Lucky Cee Blair Anne Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

5 109 Magnum Yahtzee Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

6 830 SR Valentine Connor Macy Barrett PLB Investments LLC

7 1136 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel

8 243 SS Spyderman Jenny Ricotta Silver Spur Equine, LLC

9 282 Electric Sparks Jessica A Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

10 932 Diamonds Lil Shiner Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn

1622. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 55

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1159 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen Melissa Wigen

2 1008 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

3 536 Boom Tang Kimmie Dillon Kimmie Dillon

4 47 Gqh Summer Camp Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

5 839 She B Boomin Debra Simpson Debra Simpson

6 740 Peptos J Lo Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen

7 1154 Wright On Q Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

8 348 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin

9 156 First Class Custom Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC

10 739 Soula Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna S Hansen

11 409 Mity Independent Roxanne Peters Roxanne Peters

12 44 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

1623. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 157 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 503 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

3 156 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

4 47 Gqh Summer Camp Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson

5 870 Cornbread N Wimpin Mark E Guynn Lindsay Rae Guynn

6 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange

7 1071 Smartys Hot Olena Cody Cowdell Cody Cowdell



Show #85782 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

8 481 PRF Spoonful Of Gold Corey D Cushing Cathy Corrigan Frank

9 263 Kachina Tag N Chex Butch Campbell Dana E Wiebe

10 1022 Double Loaded Gun Shane Allen Brown Jan Symachych


